
 

 

CEOCCC MEETINGS 
 2024-2025 

Schedule subject to change 

 

                        Date                                                                Time                                                   Event/Location 

Friday, September 20, 2024 9:00 AM – 1:00 PM Sacramento, League Office & Zoom (in-
person attendance strongly encouraged) 

 

Friday,  October 18, 2024 9:00 AM – 1:00 PM Sacramento, League Office & Zoom (in-
person attendance strongly encouraged) 

 

Thursday, November 21, 2024 7:30 AM – 8:45 AM 
9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

Joint Executive Committee Meeting 
Joint CCCT/CEOCCC Meeting, Annual 
Convention, Burlingame 

Statewide CEOCCC Meeting 
November 21, 2024 1-4PM 

Annual Convention, Burlingame 
Sunday, January 26, 2025 8:00am – 10:00am Sacramento, Legislative Conference 
 
Wednesday, March 12, 2025 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM CEO Symposium, Monterey Bay 
 

Friday, April 18, 2025 
10:30 AM - 11:15 AM CCCT/CEOCCC Joint  

Executive Committee, Sacramento 

11:30 PM - 3:30 PM Joint CCCT/CEOCCC Meeting, 
Sacramento 

 

Friday, May 16, 2025 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM Zoom 

 

Friday, June 20, 2025 9:00 AM – 1:00 PM Sacramento, League Office & Zoom 
(HYBRID) 

FY 2025-2026 

Friday, September 19, 2025 9:00 AM – 1:00 PM Sacramento, League Office & Zoom (in-
person attendance strongly encouraged) 

 

Friday, October 17, 2025 9:00 AM – 1:00 PM Sacramento, League Office & Zoom (in-
person attendance strongly encouraged) 

 

Thursday, November 20, 2025 7:30 AM – 8:45 AM 
9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

Joint Executive Committee Meeting 
Joint CCCT/CEOCCC Meeting , Annual 
Convention, Hyatt Regency Orange 
County 

Statewide CEOCCC Meeting 
League Annual Convention, TBD 

Thursday, November 20, 2025 1-4PM 

January 2024 TBD Sacramento, Legislative Conference 
 


